
Facility Usage for District of MAINE
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

36 (D/ME)

IGA

1AJ Aroostook Co Jail (INS)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 195 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 65 $ 0 $ 0 $ 260 $ 260

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.01

3TB Wyatt Det Fac

Jail Days 39 23 19 24 13 10 3 9 0 3 4 8 155 155

Paid Jail Days 39 23 19 24 13 10 3 9 0 3 4 8 155 155

Cost $ 3,969 $ 2,340 $ 1,933 $ 2,442 $ 1,323 $ 1,018 $ 305 $ 916 $ 0 $ 305 $ 407 $ 814 $ 15,773 $ 15,773

Rate $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 0.00 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76 $ 101.76

Avg Pop 1.26 0.82 0.61 0.80 0.42 0.33 0.10 0.29 0.00 0.10 0.13 0.26 0.42

1AL Cumberland Co Jail

Jail Days 1,834 1,556 1,804 1,683 1,875 1,940 1,878 1,619 1,444 1,400 1,413 1,486 19,932 19,932

Paid Jail Days 1,834 1,556 1,804 1,683 1,875 1,940 1,878 1,619 1,444 1,400 1,413 1,486 19,932 19,932

Cost $ 238,420 $ 202,280 $ 234,520 $ 218,790 $ 243,750 $ 252,200 $ 244,140 $ 210,470 $ 187,720 $ 182,000 $ 183,690 $ 193,180 $ 2,591,160 $ 2,591,160

Rate $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00 $ 130.00

Avg Pop 59.16 55.57 58.19 56.10 60.48 64.67 60.58 52.23 48.13 45.16 47.10 47.94 54.61

3SZ Kennebec Co Jail

Jail Days 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Paid Jail Days 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cost $ 72 $ 144 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 72 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 288 $ 288

Rate $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 72.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 72.00

Avg Pop 0.03 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

1AN Maine State Prison

Jail Days 0 0 21 30 31 37 8 12 31 31 30 63 294 294

Paid Jail Days 0 0 21 30 31 37 8 12 31 31 30 63 294 294

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,919 $ 2,741 $ 2,832 $ 3,380 $ 731 $ 1,096 $ 2,832 $ 2,832 $ 2,741 $ 5,756 $ 26,860 $ 26,860
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01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36 $ 91.36

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.68 1.00 1.00 1.23 0.26 0.39 1.03 1.00 1.00 2.03 0.81

1AP Penobscot Co Jail

Jail Days 434 315 316 275 209 218 250 195 163 206 191 164 2,936 2,936

Paid Jail Days 434 315 316 275 209 218 250 195 163 206 191 164 2,936 2,936

Cost $ 39,316 $ 28,536 $ 28,626 $ 24,912 $ 18,933 $ 19,749 $ 22,648 $ 17,665 $ 14,766 $ 18,662 $ 17,303 $ 14,857 $ 265,972 $ 265,972

Rate $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59 $ 90.59

Avg Pop 14.00 11.25 10.19 9.17 6.74 7.27 8.06 6.29 5.43 6.65 6.37 5.29 8.04

1FC Somerset Co Detn Fac

Jail Days 737 734 694 675 761 695 750 801 826 875 892 785 9,225 9,225

Paid Jail Days 737 734 694 675 761 695 750 801 826 875 892 785 9,225 9,225

Cost $ 66,330 $ 66,060 $ 62,460 $ 60,750 $ 68,490 $ 62,550 $ 67,500 $ 72,090 $ 74,340 $ 78,750 $ 80,280 $ 70,650 $ 830,250 $ 830,250

Rate $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00 $ 90.00

Avg Pop 23.77 26.21 22.39 22.50 24.55 23.17 24.19 25.84 27.53 28.23 29.73 25.32 25.27

1EP Piscataquis Co Jail

Jail Days 257 305 324 263 243 210 207 183 165 186 161 134 2,638 2,638

Paid Jail Days 257 305 324 263 243 210 207 183 165 186 161 134 2,638 2,638

Cost $ 20,560 $ 24,400 $ 25,920 $ 21,040 $ 19,440 $ 16,800 $ 16,560 $ 14,640 $ 13,200 $ 14,880 $ 12,880 $ 10,720 $ 211,040 $ 211,040

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 8.29 10.89 10.45 8.77 7.84 7.00 6.68 5.90 5.50 6.00 5.37 4.32 7.23

3RM Two Bridges Regional Jail

Jail Days 62 74 93 103 119 98 95 103 120 124 99 93 1,183 1,183

Paid Jail Days 62 74 93 103 119 98 95 103 120 124 99 93 1,183 1,183

Cost $ 6,448 $ 7,696 $ 9,672 $ 10,712 $ 12,376 $ 10,192 $ 9,880 $ 10,712 $ 12,480 $ 12,896 $ 10,296 $ 9,672 $ 123,032 $ 123,032

Rate $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00

Avg Pop 2.00 2.64 3.00 3.43 3.84 3.27 3.06 3.32 4.00 4.00 3.30 3.00 3.24

1ER Hancock Co Jail

Jail Days 184 190 157 152 124 148 173 194 204 190 139 100 1,955 1,955

Paid Jail Days 184 190 157 152 124 148 173 194 204 190 139 100 1,955 1,955

Cost $ 15,336 $ 15,836 $ 13,086 $ 12,669 $ 10,335 $ 12,336 $ 14,420 $ 16,170 $ 17,003 $ 15,836 $ 11,586 $ 8,335 $ 162,949 $ 162,949

Rate $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35 $ 83.35

Avg Pop 5.94 6.79 5.06 5.07 4.00 4.93 5.58 6.26 6.80 6.13 4.63 3.23 5.36

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 09:42:13 EST 2015 2
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01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 3,548 3,199 3,428 3,205 3,375 3,359 3,365 3,116 2,953 3,016 2,929 2,833 38,326 38,326

2,9293,205 3,3653,3753,548 3,0163,199 2,9533,359 2,8333,1163,428Paid Jail Days 38,32638,326

$ 354,056 $ 4,227,584$ 378,136 $ 377,480 $ 343,759 $ 319,182$ 390,451Cost $ 376,255$ 347,293 $ 326,226$ 322,342 $ 4,227,584$ 313,984$ 378,419

$ 110.31$ 110.47 $ 109.16$ 108.56 $ 110.83$ 110.05 $ 108.17 $ 108.97$ 112.66$ 110.31 $ 111.81Rate $ 111.85 $ 110.32

Avg Pop 111.97106.84 108.87 97.63100.52 97.30110.57114.24114.45 98.42108.54 91.39 105.00

CAP

2GD Strafford Co Corrections

Jail Days 973 796 734 704 632 628 689 664 675 668 707 706 8,576 8,576

Paid Jail Days 973 796 734 704 632 628 689 664 675 668 707 706 8,576 8,576

Cost $ 80,759 $ 66,068 $ 60,922 $ 58,432 $ 52,456 $ 52,124 $ 57,187 $ 55,112 $ 56,025 $ 55,444 $ 58,681 $ 58,598 $ 711,808 $ 711,808

Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 31.39 28.43 23.68 23.47 20.39 20.93 22.23 21.42 22.50 21.55 23.57 22.77 23.50

CAP Total

Jail Days 973 796 734 704 632 628 689 664 675 668 707 706 8,576 8,576

707704 689632973 668796 675628 706664734Paid Jail Days 8,5768,576

$ 58,432 $ 711,808$ 60,922 $ 52,456 $ 55,112 $ 58,681$ 80,759Cost $ 57,187$ 66,068 $ 55,444$ 56,025 $ 711,808$ 58,598$ 52,124

$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00 $ 83.00$ 83.00$ 83.00 $ 83.00Rate $ 83.00 $ 83.00

Avg Pop 20.9323.47 20.39 23.5721.42 21.5523.6828.4331.39 22.5022.23 22.77 23.50

36 (D/ME) Total
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